
Paavilainen, Sami

sami.paavilainen@tuni.fi 

Physics - University Lecturer 

Research area: Computational Physics - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Paci, Michelangelo

michelangelo.paci@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Academy Postdoctoral researcher 

Research group: Computational Biophysics and Imaging Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pajarinen, Joni

joni.pajarinen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Assistant Professor (tenure track) 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pajarre, Eila

eila.pajarre@tuni.fi 

Education and Learning - Coordinator 
Person: Administrative and support staff

  
Pajunen, Sami

sami.pajunen@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Associate Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Metal and Light-wight structures - Head of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pakkala, Toni

toni.pakkala@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Service Life Engineering of Structures - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pakkanen, Jarkko

jarkko.pakkanen@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research area: Design, Development and LCM - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pakkanen, Petteri

petteri.pakkanen@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Project Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

 



Pakonen, Pertti

pertti.pakonen@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Project Manager 

Research area: Power engineering - Member of Research Area 

Research group: Power systems - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Paldanius, Antti

antti.paldanius@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Project Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palma, Emanuele

emanuele.palma@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palmolahti, Lauri

lauri.palmolahti@tuni.fi 

Physics - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Surface Science - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palmroth, Aleksi

aleksi.palmroth@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Biomaterials and Tissue Engineering Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palmroth, Marja

marja.palmroth@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - University Teacher 

Research group: Bio- and Circular Economy - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palmroth, Tanja

tanja.palmroth@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Lecturer 

Research group: Data-analytics and Optimization - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palola, Sarianna

sarianna.palola@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Doctoral Student 



Research group: Plastics and Elastomer Technology - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palomäki, Virpi

virpi.palomaki@tuni.fi 

Architecture - Project Manager 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palonen, Tuomas

Research group: Transport Research Centre Verne - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Paloniitty, Miika

miika.paloniitty@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Innovative Hydraulic Automation - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palovuori, Karri

karri.palovuori@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Professor 

Research group: Wireless Communications and Positioning - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Palvalin, Miikka

miikka.palvalin@tuni.fi 

Information and Knowledge Management - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Knowledge and Learning Research Center - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pammo, Arno

arno.pammo@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Research Assistant 

Research group: Nanoscale Phenomena and Measurements (NPM) - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research support staff, Teaching and research staff

  
Panchal, Jay

jay.panchal@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Panicker, Suraj

suraj.panicker@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff



  
Pankaluoto, Risto

risto.pankaluoto@tuni.fi 

Physics - University Teacher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Parameswaran Iyer, Siddharth

siddharth.parameswaraniyer@tuni.fi 

Physics - Väitöskirjatutkija 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Paranko, Jari

jari.paranko@tuni.fi 

Industrial Engineering and Management - Senior Research Fellow 

Research group: Cost Management Center - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Parihar, Vijay

vijay.parihar@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Biomaterials and Tissue Engineering Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pärnänen, Tuomas

Research group: Plastics and Elastomer Technology - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Parraga Meneses, Jenny

jenny.parraga@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Biomaterials and Tissue Engineering Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Partanen, Emma

emma.partanen@tuni.fi 

Information and Knowledge Management - Project Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Partanen, Jenni

Research group: Urban Planning and Design - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Partanen, Leena

leena.partanen@tuni.fi 

Physics - University Teacher 



Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Partanen, Tero Antti

tero.partanen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Väitöskirjatutkija 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Parviainen, Mikko

mikko.parviainen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Audio research group - ARG - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pasanen, Hannu

hannu.pasanen@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pascual Campo, Pablo

pablo.pascualcampo@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Wireless Communications and Positioning - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Passalis, Nikolaos

nikolaos.passalis@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Passinmäki, Pekka

pekka.passinmaki@tuni.fi 

Architecture - University Lecturer 

Research group: Architecture: History and Theory - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Patnamsetty, Madan

madan.patnamsetty@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Metals Technology - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Patokoski, Kim

kim.patokoski@tuni.fi 

Physics - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Applied Optics - Member of Research Group 



Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Paunonen, Lassi

lassi.paunonen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Academy Postdoctoral researcher, Assistant Professor (tenure track) 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pavilainen, Nadja

nadja.pavilainen@tuni.fi 

Language Centre - University Teacher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Payvar, Saman

saman.payvar@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pekkanen, Jukka

jukka.pekkanen@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - TUT Industry Professor 

Research group: Service Life Engineering of Structures - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pekkanen-Mattila, Mari

mari.pekkanen-mattila@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Postdoctoral Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pekkarinen, Esko

esko.pekkarinen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 

Research area: Computer engineering - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pekkola, Samuli

samuli.pekkola@tuni.fi 

Information and Knowledge Management - Professor 

Research group: Business Data Research Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pelho, Antti

antti.pelho@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Project Researcher 

Research group: Track Structures - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff



  
Pellinen, Suvi

suvi.pellinen@tuni.fi 

Language Centre - University Teacher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pelsmakers, Sofie

sofie.pelsmakers@tuni.fi 

Architecture - Assistant Professor (tenure track) 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peltokangas, Mikko

mikko.peltokangas@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - University Teacher 

Research group: Sensor Technology and Biomeasurements (STB) - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peltokangas, Suvi

suvi.peltokangas@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Innovative Hydraulic Automation - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peltola, Eelis

Research group: Innovative Hydraulic Automation - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research support staff

  
Peltomäki, Jukka

jukka.peltomaki@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peltonen, Lasse

lasse.peltonen@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research area: Power engineering - Member of Research Area 

Research group: Power systems - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peltonen, Sari

sari.peltonen@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - University Lecturer 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pentti, Matti



matti.pentti@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Professor 

Research area: Structural Engineering - Head of Research Area 

Research group: Service Life Engineering of Structures - Head of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Penttilä, Maria

maria.penttila@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Earth Constructions - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Penttinen, Jussi-Pekka

jussi-pekka.2.penttinen@tuni.fi 

Physics - Doctoral Student 

Research group: ORC - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Perälä, Henna

henna.perala@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Project Researcher 

Research group: MMDM - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pereida Garcia, Cesar

cesar.pereidagarcia@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 

Research area: Information security - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pertilä, Pasi

pasi.pertila@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences 

Research group: Audio research group - ARG - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Perttula, Arto

arto.perttula@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Väitöskirjatutkija 

Research area: Computer engineering - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Perumbilavil, Sreekanth

sreekanth.perumbilavil@tuni.fi 



Faculty of Engineering and Natural Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Nonlinear Optics - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pesonen, Maria

maria.pesonen@tuni.fi 

Architecture - University Teacher 

Research group: Built Environment in Transition - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Petit, Laeticia

laeticia.petit@tuni.fi 

Physics - Associate Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Photonics Glasses - Head of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Petrov, Vitaly

vitaly.petrov@tuni.fi 

Electrical Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Emerging Technologies for Nano-Bio-Info-Cogno - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Peura, Pasi

pasi.peura@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Professor 

Research group: Metals Technology - Head of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Phan-Duc, Duy

duy.phan-duc@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Computer Science and Applied Logics - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Phung, Hoy-My

hoy-my.phung@tuni.fi 

Physics - Project Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Piche, Robert

robert.piche@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Professor 

Research group: Automation and Systems Theory - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff



  
Pieters, Roel

roel.pieters@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - Assistant Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Robotics and Automation - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pietilä, Iikka

iikka.pietila@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pietilä, Julia

julia.pietila@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Väitöskirjatutkija 

Research group: Personal Health Informatics-PHI - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pihlajasalo, Jaakko

jaakko.pihlajasalo@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Automation and Systems Theory - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pirkkalainen, Henri

henri.pirkkalainen@tuni.fi 

Information and Knowledge Management - Assistant Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Business Data Research Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Podiyan Oommen, Oommen

oommen.oommen@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Assistant Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Biomaterials and Tissue Engineering Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pohjola, Jari

jari.pohjola@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Data-analytics and Optimization - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poikelispää, Minna

minna.poikelispaa@tuni.fi 



Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: Plastics and Elastomer Technology - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poikkimäki, Mikko

mikko.poikkimaki@tuni.fi 

Physics - Doctoral Student, Teacher, hourly paid 

Research area: Aerosol Physics - Member of Research Area 

Research group: The Instrumentation, Emissions, and Atmospheric Aerosols Group - Member of Research Group 

Faculty of Engineering and Natural Sciences - Teacher, hourly paid 
Person: Teaching and research support staff, Teaching and research staff

  
Politis, Archontis

archontis.politis@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Postdoctoral Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pöllänen, Markus

markus.pollanen@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Lecturer 

Research group: Transport Research Centre Verne - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Polojärvi, Ville

ville.polojarvi@tuni.fi 

Physics - Postdoctoral Researcher 

Research group: ORC - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Ponomarenko, Mykola

mykola.ponomarenko@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Senior Research Fellow 

Research group: Computational Imaging-CI - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poranen, Jukka

jukka.poranen@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Project Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Porkka, Pasi

pasi.porkka@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - University Teacher 
Person: Teaching and research staff



  
Potapov, Ilya

Research area: Computational Physics - Member of Research Area 

Research group: Quantum Control and Dynamics - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poulose, Simi

simi.poulose@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Väitöskirjatutkija 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pournoori, Nazanin

nazanin.pournoori@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Väitöskirjatutkija 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pournoori, Nikta

nikta.pournoori@tuni.fi 

BioMediTech - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Wireless Identification and Sensing Systems Research Group - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pour Rezaei, Parisa

parisa.pourrezaei@tuni.fi 

Computing Sciences - Doctoral Student 

Research area: User experience - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poutala, Jarmo

jarmo.poutala@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - University Teacher 

Research group: Structural Mechanics - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Poutanen, Jenni

jenni.poutanen@tuni.fi 

Architecture - University Teacher 

Research group: Urban Planning and Design - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pöyry, Sanja

sanja.poyry@tuni.fi 

Physics - University Teacher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

 



Pressacco, Martina

martina.pressacco@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Doctoral Student 

Research group: Structural Mechanics - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Priimägi, Arri

arri.priimagi@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Professor, Academy Research Fellow 

Research group: Chemistry & Advanced Materials - Head of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Puhakka, Jaakko

jaakko.puhakka@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Professor 

Research group: Industrial Bioengineering and Applied Organic Chemistry - Head of Research Group 

Research group: Bio- and Circular Economy - Member of Research Group 
Person: Administrative and support staff, Teaching and research staff

  
Puhto, Jukka

jukka.puhto@tuni.fi 

Research group: Real estate development - Member of Research Group 

Civil Engineering - Postdoctoral Researcher 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pulkkinen, Antti

antti.pulkkinen@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - University Lecturer 

Research area: Design, Development and LCM - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pulkkinen, Johanna

johanna.pulkkinen@tuni.fi 

Industrial Engineering and Management - University Teacher 

Research group: Centre for Safety Management and Engineering - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Puolakka, Arja

arja.puolakka@tuni.fi 

Materials Science and Environmental Engineering - Project Researcher 

Research group: Plastics and Elastomer Technology - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pursiainen, Sampsa

sampsa.pursiainen@tuni.fi 



Computing Sciences - Associate Professor (tenure track) 

Research group: Inverse Problems - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Puustinen, Janne

janne.puustinen@tuni.fi 

Physics - Doctoral Student 

Research group: ORC - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pylkkänen, Kari

kari.pylkkanen@tuni.fi 

Civil Engineering - Project Manager 

Research group: Earth Constructions - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pylväs, Laura

laura.pylvas@tuni.fi 

Education - Project Researcher 

Research area: Software engineering - Member of Research Area 
Person: Teaching and research staff

  
Pyrhönen, Veli-Pekka

veli-pekka.pyrhonen@tuni.fi 

Automation Technology and Mechanical Engineering - University Teacher 

Research group: Automation and Systems Theory - Member of Research Group 
Person: Teaching and research staff

 


